BY THE NUMBERS

REP. ERIC SORENSEN

OUR S
94,86|

TOTAL STUDENTS

29,320

UNDERGRADUATES

ILLINOIS RESIDENTS 79 %
32%

UNDERREPRESENTED
MINORITIES

CONGRESS DIST. I7

Galena

s

Freeport
Magquoketa

ClinjoR Dixon
Sterling p
2

D o

Davenport RIS

o=

Muscatine g
KelWané e

Galesburg
Mon Ul <

urlington

Pgdlia
O o

s Pekin
. »

o

Macomb k7

Havana

x © OpenSroethiap

STEM-W

DEGREES AWARDED ANNUALLY
STEM DEGREES AWARDED ANNUALLY
DEGREE PROGRAMS

ALUMNI WORLDWIDE

FEDERAL/STATE/PRIVATE FUNDING
TECHNOLOGY DISCLOSURES
PATENTS ISSUED

ACTIVE STARTUPS

LICENSED & OPTIONED TECHNOLOGIES

FIRE SERVICE INSTITUTE ENROLLMENTS

POLICE TRAINING INSTITUTE ENROLLMENTS

UNIVERSITY OUTREACH CONTACTS

EXTENSION CONTACTS

4-H PARTICIPANTS

PRAIRIE RESEARCH INSTITUTE ROI

QUESTIONS? CONTACT THE FEDERAL RELATIONS TEAM:

Paul Weinberger (paulw3@uillinois.edu) | Melissa Haas (mshaas@uillinois.edu)

DE IMPACT

@

ROGHIRE .c1yigc

Streat

L4
Bloggliiigton

STUDENTS ENROLLED LAST YEAR

uluC: 827 uIC: 290 uIs: 166

FALL FRESHMEN (2022) 136
Applications: 653 Admitted: 452 (69%)

STUDENTS GRADUATED LAST YEAR 283
uIuC: 171 uIC: 81 uls: 31

ALUMNI IN DISTRICT 11,253

EMPLOYEES IN DISTRICT 853

VENDORS IN DISTRICT OVER LAST 5 YEARS 788

Amount spent on vendor goods/services: $235.3M

CLIENTS SERVED BY 770
SPECIALIZED CARE FOR CHILDREN
CLINIC/HOSPITAL PATIENTS 5,283

24,700
11,500
700
820K+

$1.23B
334
102
96

82

57,473
957
2,143
507,000
132,628
5l

ROCKFORD

@8
QUAD CITIES \‘ ' .‘1”
- Sy

€ .
\ Ot
-® .

@

PEORIA

Prairie Research Extension Other
Institute & other Facilities educational
research facilities sites

Counties
with student
enrollment

Medical/
healthcare
satellite
locations

I © A | UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS SYSTEM
OFFICE OF GOVERNMENTAL RELATIONS
NOTE: Summary statistics current as of spring 2023



