BY THE NUMBERS

CONGRESS DIST. 17







1,283	STUDENTS ENROLLED LAST YEAR		
	UIS: 166	UIC: 290	UIUC: 827
136		N (2022)	FALL FRESHMI
9%)	lmitted: 452 (69	653 Ac	Applications:
283	ΓYEAR	DUATED LAS	STUDENTS GR
	UIS: 31	UIC: 81	UIUC: 171
11,253		TRICT	ALUMNI IN DIS
853		DISTRICT	EMPLOYEES IN
788	LAST 5 YEARS	STRICT OVER	VENDORS IN D
35.3M	ds/services: \$2	on vendor god	Amount spen
770	.DREN		CLIENTS SERV SPECIALIZED (
5,283		AL PATIENTS	CLINIC/HOSPI

OUR SYSTEM-WIDE IMPACT

94,861 TOTAL STUDENTS



ILLINOIS RESIDENTS 79%

32% UNDERREPRESENTED MINORITIES

EDUCATION			
DEGREES AWARDED ANNUALLY	24,700		
STEM DEGREES AWARDED ANNUALLY	11,500		
DEGREE PROGRAMS	700		
ALUMNI WORLDWIDE	820K+		
RESEARCH & ECONOMIC DEVELO	PMENT		
FEDERAL/STATE/PRIVATE FUNDING	\$1.23B		
TECHNOLOGY DISCLOSURES	334		
PATENTS ISSUED	102		
ACTIVE STARTUPS	96		
LICENSED & OPTIONED TECHNOLOGIES	82		
PUBLIC SERVICE			
FIRE SERVICE INSTITUTE ENROLLMENTS	57,473		
POLICE TRAINING INSTITUTE ENROLLMENT	s 957		
UNIVERSITY OUTREACH CONTACTS	2,143		
EXTENSION CONTACTS	507,000		
4-H PARTICIPANTS	132,628		
PRAIRIE RESEARCH INSTITUTE ROI	5:1		

